RealManage MOU Contact Sheet 
-Primary Point of Contact
	MOU
	Contact Name
	Title
	Email Address
	Phone Number

	Client Satisfaction
	Terri Porier
	EVP, Community Manager Success Group
	terri.porier@realmanage.com
	972-533-5078

	Client Satisfaction
	Greg Veldman
	VP, Client Success
	greg.veldman@realmanage.com
	512-653-3974

	Client Satisfaction
	Julie Wright
	Director, Integration Management Office
	julie.wright@realmanage.com
	434-882-0123

	Community Banking and Accounting
	Ewa Wlaszczyk
	National VP and Controller, Acquisitions
	ewa.wlaszczyk@realmanage.com
	847- 485-9449

	Corporate Accounting
	Department Email
	
	corpaccounting@ciramail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Corporate Accounting
	Brad Mauldin
	VP, Corporate Accounting
	brad.mauldin@realmanage.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Corporate Accounting
	Dawn Fisher
	AP Manager
	dawn.fisher@realmanage.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	General Integration
	Katie Vaughan
	VP,
CiraConnect Insurance Services
	katie.vaughan@ciraconnect.com
	972-380-3555

	HR
	Julia Harper
	Director of Human Resources
	julia.harper@realmanage.com
	972- 489-6268

	IT and Logistics
	Chris Haney
	Director of Assets & Logistics
	chris.haney@realmanage.com
	214- 269-2509

	IT and Logistics
	Aaron Soules
	Network and Server Support
	aaron.soules@realmanage.com
	214-269-2515

	Payroll
	Diana Austin
	Director of Strategic Compensation and Onsite Billing
	diana.austin@realmanage.com
	972-380-3518

	Sales and Marketing
	Ben Yaeger
	EVP, Revenue
	ben.yaeger@realmanage.com
	304- 312-8002

	Training and Development
	Terri Porier
	EVP, Community Manager Success Group
	terri.porier@realmanage.com
	972-533-5078

	Training and Development
	Kara Cermak
	SVP, Learning and Development
	kara.cermak@realmanage.com
	847-774-8648

	Executive
	Rolando Coronado
	EVP, Integration Management Office
	rolando.coronado@realmanage.com
	832-459-0703

	
	Truc Skye
	SVP, Executive Support
	truc.skye@realmanage.com
	940-782-2456
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